with lid

Article code

Material

Outside dimensions
Weight

Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No of coli on pallet

No of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet

Article code

Material

Outside dimensions
Weight

Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No of coli on pallet

No of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet

Stronalz3

Wooden box with lid 300x200x150mm

(5906210) 008 056

Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

300x200x150mm
1,45 kg
603x403x285mm
8

16

66

8448

150 kg

1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 400x300x150mm

(5906210) 008 063

Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

400x300x150mm
1,95 kg
603x403x285mm
4

16

66

4224

150 kg

1210x805x1300mm



Wooden box with lid 600x400x150mm
Article code (5906210) 008 070

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 600x400x150mm
Weight 3,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm
Quantity in coli 2

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2112

Weight of pallet 134 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 400x300x230mm
Article code (5906210) 008 124

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x230mm
Weight 2,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x803x240mm
Quantity in coli 4

No of coli on pallet 10

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2640

Weight of pallet 130 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm
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Wooden box with lid 600x400x230mm
Article code (5906210)008 148

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 600x400x230mm
Weight 3,60 kg

Dimensions of coli 605x805x680mm
Quantity in coli 2

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 1584

Weight of pallet 105 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm
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