with lid

Wooden box with lid 300x200x150mm



Article code	(5906210) 008 056
Material	Coniferous wood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	300x200x150mm
Weight	1,45 kg
Dimensions of coli	603x403x285mm
Quantity in coli	8
No of coli on pallet	16
No of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	8448
Weight of pallet	150 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 400x300x150mm



Article code	(5906210) 008 063
Material	Coniferous wood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	400x300x150mm
Weight	1,95 kg
Dimensions of coli	603x403x285mm
Quantity in coli	4
No of coli on pallet	16
No of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	4224
Weight of pallet	150 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 600x400x150mm



Article code	(5906210) 008 070
Material	Coniferous wood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	600x400x150mm
Weight	3,40 kg
Dimensions of coli	603x403x285mm
Quantity in coli	2
No of coli on pallet	16
No of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	2112
Weight of pallet	134 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 400x300x230mm



Article code	(5906210) 008 124
Material	Coniferous wood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	400x300x230mm
Weight	2,40 kg
Dimensions of coli	603x803x240mm
Quantity in coli	4
No of coli on pallet	10
No of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	2640
Weight of pallet	130 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1210x805x1450mm

Wooden box with lid 600x400x230mm



Article code	(5906210)008 148
Material	Coniferous wood, bottom made of plywood 4mm
Outside dimensions	600x400x230mm
Weight	3,60 kg
Dimensions of coli	605x805x680mm
Quantity in coli	2
No of coli on pallet	16
No of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	1584
Weight of pallet	105 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1210x805x1450mm